Date

The Five Pin L¢ cague is ready to roll
Monday, November 22, 1 54
Pin schedule, -

Nov, 23

25
30

Dec, 2

Jan,

Feb,

Mar.

Apr,

7
I

14
16

28
30
L

6
13
13~
18
20
22

2

1
3
8
10
15
Ly
22

2L
3

3
8

10
K
17
a2
2L
29
31
>

7

b

14
19
21
26

28

Left Overs
Top Hats
Good Gals
Lucky Strikes

Pin Ladies League Sched
ol

W
A,
Le
V.

McKechnie

Checkryn
Goodfellow
Hanna

(Gont. on next col,)

Here is the 5

ZigZAgs

Schemers -~
Our Gang” -

Blowers

B. Knight
D.oYonan

Page 6
5 Pin Ladies League Schedule (cont,)

J. McKenzie
T. Whitfield

0=0=0

2 PIN MEN'S LEAGUE SCHEDULE

lie.Terrace Motors
5 . Hy'dro
6, Townsite

Date e 14&
Nov. 22 1=2
29 6-8
Dec, 6 el
19 3-6
20 (=1
27 2w
Jan, 3 L="7
10 5=6
17 2=l
2Ly =3
31 1-5
Feb, 7 3-8
14 L=l
# i 5 8=2
Vi -3
Marl 7 7"""5
14 8«1
21 2-"7
28 61,
Apr- b 5—8
11 1-6
18 87
i 3l
Team
Ml I
2e ‘HOG Shots
%o Balia

7« Technicians

8. Orphans

TYORE 9:00
3.8 4 ke 3 & 4
34 5=6 7-8
5=7 2=l 1-3
1-8 =3 L0
T=2 1-5 8-4
ly=6 3-8 5.2
85 =1 6~
6-1 B2 3=5
7=8 3=l 1.-2
13 5=T 6-8
2=6 1-8 5 wdy
8ly =2 3-6
5=l L, =6 (=1
b7 8=5 2=3
35 6-1 L=T7
2wl 8="7 bH=5
8=6 31 L=2
ly=5 62 37
6-3 /48 5=l
1-7 2=5 8-73
32 T=6 1~
=L 5=3 2-8
65 2=1 Ly =3
[y=2 8-6 (=2
Captain
We Sitko
A, Boutilier
J. Cavanaugh
R, Hunt
L. BEdmunds
R, Belliveau
C. O1nmms
L. Marsh,

O—Oﬁ@ .

2. PINS MIXED LEAGUE SCHEDULE

7:00 pem,
Date 1 & 2
Nov, 23 1=2
25 9-10
30 11-8
Dece 2 2=5
f 10=5
9 [y =13
14 9-4
16 3-12
28 14-7
30 1-8
Jan, 4 6-3

3& L
34

18 e -
13-10
=7
12-7
6-1
11-6
>=-14
2=9
10-3
5~8

9:00 p.n
iz 284
5-6 7-8
13-44
1=12 3-14
6-9
9-14 2-11
83
8-13 1-10
(=2
L=11 6-13
12-5
10-7 9«12
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